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bebidas a la venta.
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Subway Menu

Side Dishes

BAKED LAY'S CHIPS

Sauces

APPLESAUCE

Dessert

DONUT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

HOT COFFEE

6" Sandwiches

NEW SOUTHWEST CHIPOTLE
CHICKEN CLUB ON JALAPENO
CHEDDAR BREAD

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE

Sandwiches

$1.4 NEW STEAK CLUB
BLACK FOREST HAM SANDWICH

$1.7 Chopped Salads

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHOPPED SALAD

BLACK FOREST HAM CHOPPED
SALAD

Signature Wraps

SAVORY ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN CAESAR SIGNATURE
WRAP

CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST STEAK
CHEESE SIGNATURE WRAP

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
FRENCH

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
PANINI

$5.8
$4.6

$8.0

$6.6

$8.3

$8.3

Subway

4436 N Broadway St, Chicago, IL
60640, United States
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